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

WATERWAY ACRES
SEA BREEZE

HOLIDAY PINES
SHORELINE ESTATES
GREENWOOD ACRES

MOBILE HOMES
SEA BREEZE ESTATES-Lot 137.
1990 Kentuckian mobile home byChampion. 14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths.
50x195 lot with county water and
paved streets. $37,500.

SANDY BLUFF-1988 Sterling14x70, 2 BR. 2 baths, unfurnished.
On 50x175 lot $28,500

FOREST HILLS 1981 Redman
14x70. 3 BR. 2 baths with 4 lots.
Paved street, stocked lake $52,500

HOLIDAY PIMCS-1985 Statler
14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths On 100x125
lot. Paved street, county water. 3-1/2
miles to beach. $36,500.

HOLIDAY PINES-1988 Champion
14x56, 2 BR, 1 bath, 75x125 lot
$35,000.
FOREST HILLS-1987 Flamingo. 2-
BR. 2 bath 14x70 Screened porch,C/H/A. furnished $31,900

AFTER HOURS
William Roach

842-3685
9Q1 THf BWlJNSWlCK Rt ACON

OFFICE SPACE. 12x24, A/C. $85 per
month. Intersection of Hwy 904 and 17.
Call 579 9249

LOT FOR RENT. TRAILER OR camper.
Restricted park, paved street, cable, $75
After 5 pm, 754-2171.

MODERN OFFICE SPACE $140 per
month. 253-6802.

2-BR APARTMENT OVERLOOKING
ocean. C/H/A, all appliances, furnished,
40 ft. sundeck, 60 ft. covered porch.
Available July 10th. 919-791-7120.

UNFURNISHED HOME. 2 BR, 2 baths,
fireplace, garage, one year lease. Gold
Coast Realty. 803-249-2412.

FURNISHED 6 ROOM HOUSE, 2 baths,
with garage located on Intracoastal
Waterway Holden Beach. One year
lease $28,600 Phone (203)924-5823.
BRUNSWICK COUNTY, HUD approved.
2 & 3-BR mobile homes for rent. 371-
2853

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY. 579-
4200.

1-BR TRAILER WITH extra Murphy bed.
deck, A/C. private. Weekend, weekly or
monthly. 842-3224 or 704-372-2904.

MOBILE HOME LOT FOR RENT with
garden plot. $100/month. Governers
Road. Winnabow. 253-6869.

RESORT RENTALS
BEACH RENTALS IN SC. Pawleys
Island. Litchfield Beach June openings
too. Oceantront homes and condos. Call
tor brochure 1-800-476-5651. James W.
Smith Realtors.

VACATION RENTALS
Call for free brochure
(919)842-5892

MYRTLE BEACH SC. Carolina Summer
Sands. Large indoor/outdoor pools.
Close to everything. Oceanview/Jacuzzi
suites, spacious efficiencies. Spring
family rates from $45/day. 1-800-528-
0226.

MYRTLE BEACH. Free villa brochure
Beautiful properties with up to 27% lower
rates. 1 to 5 BR from oceanfront to golf
course locations. (Call today 800-247-
5459 OVR)
N.MYRTLE BEACH, SC. Oceanfront/
oceanview condos for rent. 2 BR, 2 bath,
fully-equipped kitchens. Close to
everything. Affordable prices. Call now!
Elliott Realty. 1-800-525-0225.

MYRTLE BEACH RESORT vacation
rentals. Studios. 1 and 2 BR condos,
housekeeping included. Indoor/outdoor
pools, and more! Summer rates from
$506/week. Free brochure: 1-800-448-
5653.

Say 'I Saw It In The Beacon!'

¦

Deep Channel, Near Waterway

3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, furnished, sundeck, porch, 2-car
garage. Overlooks wide channel, very close to the wat¬
erway, dock. Only $128,500.

(919)842-6415
Office located on the

mainland at the
.SFATXlASl Holden Beach Bridge

m

DEVELOPMENT, Inc.

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $375. No initiation fee at present)

REDUCED $130,000 $124,900
2 Carolina Shores Dr.-Fantastic tee-to-green view 9th fwy! Brick 3-BR, 2-bath
home with large Carolina rm to enjoy the view. Study, porch, deck. Double
garage, all appls, elec central heat, new CA Well landscaped. Hurry!

ALSO IN CAROLINA SHORES
30 Calabash Dr.-Charming courtyard entry, brick 3-BR, 2'.4-bath home on the
18th fairway. Carolina room, formal dining room, bay-windowed breakfast-nook.
Screen porch, double garage, fireplace, 2,000 htd. sq. ft $156,900.
Estate Sectior>-3 BR, 2-baths on almost 2/3rd acre. Carolina rm, breakfast nook,
laundry room, fireplace, double garage, assumable mortgage $125,500.
3 Landing Court-Spauous brick 3 BR, 2 baths, great-rm plan nestled in trees on
cul-de-sac. Family rm. Oversized Indry/craft rm, dbl garage Only $99,500.
Centrally located 3-BR. 2-bath older home. Great room plan, central heat, cen¬
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